
Score Score

Lakeland 150 Lakeland 138

Northland Pines 115 Tomahawk 138

Medford 112 Mosinee 111.5

Tomahawk 79.5 Rhinelander 78

Antigo 61 Medford 57.5

Mosinee 51 Antigo 37

Rhinelander 50.5 Northland Pines 35

Score Score

Lakeland 158 Lakeland 167

Medford 116 Tomahawk 149.5

Mosinee 96 Mosinee 86

Northland Pines 89 Medford 85

Tomahawk 89 Rhinelander 70

Antigo 83 Antigo 66

Rhinelander 65 Northland Pines 56.5

GNC Indoor Meet Results

GNC Outdoor Meet Results

Day Date Game Time

Thu. Mar. 15 Northland Pines Indoor (NC) 4:30pm

Fri. Mar. 16 Tomahawk @ UW-Eau Claire Indoor (NC) 4:00pm

Fri. Mar. 16 Antigo, Mosinee @ Stevens Point Indoor (NC) 4:00pm

Sat. Mar. 17 Antigo, Mosinee @ Stevens Point Indoor (NC) 11:00am

Tue. Mar. 20 Tomahawk Indoor (NC) 4:30pm

Thu. Mar. 22 Mosinee @ Merrill Indoor (NC) 4:15pm

Fri. Mar. 23 Mosinee @ Merrill Indoor (NC) 4:45pm

Sat. Mar. 24 Rhinelander, Tomahawk @ Northland Pines Indoor (NC) 10:00am

Mon. Mar. 26 Antigo Indoor (NC) 4:00pm

Tue. Mar. 27 Antigo, Rhinelander @ Merrill Indoor (NC) 4:15pm

Thu. Mar. 29 Antigo, Rhinelander @ Merrill Indoor (NC) 4:15pm

Thu. Mar. 29 Tomahawk Indoor (NC) 4:30pm

Thu. Mar. 29 Northland Pines Indoor (NC) 4:30pm

Sat. Mar. 31 Antigo @ Lakeland Indoor (NC) 10:00am

Tue. Apr. 3 Mosinee @ Merrill Indoor (NC) TBA

Thu. Apr. 5 Mosinee @ Wausau West Indoor (NC) 4:15pm

2012 Great Northern Conference Track Statistics

Standings
Indoor Conference Meet-Boys Indoor Conference Meet-Girls

Outdoor Conference Meet-Boys Outdoor Conference Meet-Girls

Schedule/Results

http://www.greatnorthernconference.org/images/files/b7_file2183_25165.pdf
http://www.greatnorthernconference.org/images/files/b7_file2318_27577.pdf


Tue. Apr. 10 Great Northern Conference Indoor Meet @ Northland Pines 4:00pm

Thu. Apr. 12 Mosinee, Tomahawk @ Medford Invitational (NC) 4:30pm

Tue. Apr. 17 Northland Pines, Tomahawk @ Lakeland Invitational (NC) 4:30pm

Tue. Apr. 17 Antigo @ Wausau West Quad (NC) 4:30pm

Thu. Apr. 19 Medford, Rhinelander @ Antigo Invitational (NC) 4:00pm

Thu. Apr. 19 Mosinee Invitational (NC) 4:00pm

Sat. Apr. 21 Tomahawk @ Aquinas Invitational (NC) 10:00am

Tue. Apr. 24 Mosinee, Tomahawk @ Medford Invitational (NC) 4:30pm

Tue. Apr. 24 Antigo, Rhinelander @ Merrill Invitational (NC) 4:30pm

Tue. Apr. 24 Northland Pines @ Hayward Invitational (NC) TBA

Thu. Apr. 26 Tomahawk @ Phillips Invitational (NC) 4:30pm

Thu. Apr. 26 Mosinee @ Edgar Invitational (NC) 4:30pm

Fri. Apr. 27 Antigo @ Stevens Point Invitational (NC) 4:00pm

Tue. May 1 Antigo, Lakeland, Medford @ Mosinee Quad (NC) 4:00pm

Tue. May 1 Rhinelander, Tomahawk @ Northland Pines Invitational (NC) 4:30pm

Fri. May 4 Antigo, Mosinee, Rhinelander, Tomahawk @ Merrill 4:30pm

Invitational (NC)

Tue. May 8 Antigo @ Shawano Community Invitational (NC) 4:00pm

Tue. May 8 Mosinee, Rhinelander @ Tomahawk Invitational (NC) 4:30pm

Thu. May 10 Lakeland @ Tomahawk Invitational (NC) 4:30pm

Tue. May 15 Great Northern Conference Meet @ Lakeland 4:00pm

Mon. May 21 WIAA Division 1 Regionals

Boys-Lakeland 3rd, Antigo 7th, Rhinelander 8th of 8 teams, 

Girls-Lakeland 6th, Antigo 7th, Rhinelander 8th of 8 teams

@ D.C. Everest Regional

Mon. May 21 WIAA Division 2 Regionals

Boys-Medford 2nd, Northland Pines 3rd, Tomahawk 4th, 

Mosinee 5th of 9 teams, Girls-Tomahawk 1st, Medford 3rd,

Mosinee 6th, Northland Pines 8th of 9 teams @ Colby

Regional

Thu. May 24 WIAA Division 1 Sectionals

Boys-Lakeland 4th, Antigo 11th, Rhinelander 17th of 17 teams,

Girls-Lakeland 8th, Antigo T-16th, Rhinelander T-16th of 17

teams @ Rice Lake Sectional

Thu. May 24 WIAA Division 2 Sectionals

Boys-Medford 6th, Northland Pines 12th, Tomahawk 13th,

Mosinee 17th of 37 teams, Girls-Tomahawk 3rd, Mosinee 4th,

Medford 8th, Northland Pines 30th of 37 teams @ Medford

Sectional

Fri./Sat. Jun. 1/2 WIAA Division 1 State

Boys-Lakeland 10th of 63 scoring teams, Girls-Lakeland 21st,

Rhinelander T-56th of 73 scoring teams @ UW-La Crosse

Fri./Sat. Jun. 1/2 WIAA Division 2 State

Boys-Medford T-43rd, Northland Pines T-55th, Mosinee



T-63rd of 66 scoring teams, Girls-Tomahawk T-40th, Mosinee

T-52nd, Medford T-55th of 69 scoring teams @ UW-La Crosse



2012 Great Northern Conference Track Statistics


